L60 Thermocouple & Fine Wire Welder with
Full Accessory Kit
XE-6101-001
Labfacility are the UK’s leading manufacturer of Temperature Sensors, Thermocouple
Connectors and associated Temperature Instrumentation and stockists of Thermocouple
Cables. The Company has been trading since 1971 and is ISO 9001 accredited.
Datasheet
XE-6101-001 Jul-24

Maintenance Apart from keeping the electrode in good order, no
other maintenance is required.
Ordering Information
Style Manufacturers Code Order Number
Thermocouple Welder with
Accessory Kit
L60+ Welder XE-6101-001
Datasheet
XE-6101-001 Jul-24
Welder Controls
A – ARC Argon gas and weld current controlled by the “Weld” switch. LED
indication.
B – PURGE Allows the gas line and electrode shield to be purged of air prior to
a new welding period.
C - WELD SWITCH Initiates a welding operation (in “arc” mode also opens the Argon
valve).
D - ARGON LED Indicates when the Argon control valve is open and gas is flowing.
E - WAIT LED Glows when weld charge is building.
F - READY LED “Ready to Weld” indication.
G - POWER Rotary control of the capacitor charge voltage.
H - LEVEL SELECTOR Selects the total capacitance available giving the following values
with LED indication -
"LO" = 0 to 6 Joules
"MED" = 0 to 28 Joules
"HI" = 0 to 64 Joules
I - ELECTRODE
HOLDER
Rotary control of the capacitor charge voltage.
J - RED SOCKET Output socket for using the pliers supplied.
K - BLACK SOCKET Output socket, this provides an additional earth.
Datasheet
XE-6101-001 Jul-24
Rear Panel
A – On / Off Switch Power to instrument on / off
B – Weld Jack Socket Weld Jack Socket Footswitch connection
C - Argon Inlet For connection to Argon Supply
D -IEC Power Inlet module For selection of 110-120 Vac or 220-250 Vac power
supply. Factory default setting: 220-250 Vac